State Senate

STATE SENATE MEMBERS

The Honorable James L. Seward

New York State Senator

4030 West Road

Cortland, NY 13045

607-758-9005

State Address:

172 State Street, Room 43

District — Tompkins, Cayuga, Chenango, Cortland, |
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State Senate

Albany, NY 12247

seward@nysenate.gov

54 th District — Cayuga, Monroe, Ontario, Seneca, Tomkir

The Honorable Michael F. Nozzolio

New York State Senator

119 Fall Street

Seneca Falls, NY 13148

315-568-3-9816

State Address:

412 Legislative Office Bldg.

Albany, NY 12247

nozzolio@nysenate.gov
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State Senate

55 th District — Monroe, Ontario

The Honorable Ted O’Brien

New York State Senator

220 Packetts Landing

Fairport, NY 14450

585-223-1800

State Address:

302 Legislative Office Bldg.

Albany, NY 12247

Obrien@nysenate.gov

56 th District — Monroe
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State Senate

The Honorable Joseph E. Robach

New York State Senator

2300 W. Ridge Road

Rochester, NY 14626

585-225-3650

State Address:

803 Legislative Office Bldg.

Albany, NY 12247

robach@nysenate.gov

The Honorable Catherine M. Young

District — Allegany, Cattaraugus, Chautauqua, Livin

4/11


mailto:robach@nysenate.gov

State Senate

New York State Senator

700 West State Street, Westgate Plaza

Olean, NY 14760

716-372-4901

1-800-707-0058

State Address:

513 Legislative Office Bldg.

Albany, NY 12247

cyoung@nysenate.state.ny.us

58 th District — Steuben, Yates, Schuyler,

Chemung, Tomkins
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State Senate

The Honorable Thomas F. O'Mara

New York State Senator

333 East Water Street

3 rd Floor, Suite 301

Elmira, NY 14901

607-732-3201

State Address:

812 Legislative Office Bldg.

Albany, NY 12247

omara@nysenate.gov

59 th District — Erie, Livingston, Monroe, Wyoming
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State Senate

The Honorable Patrick M. Gallivan

New York State Senator

4729 Transit Road, Suite 7

Depew, NY 14043

716-656-8544

State Address:

808 Legislative Office Bldg.

Albany, NY 14227

gallivant@nysenate.gov

60 th

The Honorable Mark J. Grisanti

New York State Senator

District — Erie
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mailto:gallivant@nysenate.gov

State Senate

65 Court Street, Room 213

Buffalo, NY 14202

716-854-8705

State Address:

902 Legislative Office Bldg.

Albany, NY 14227

grisanti@nysenate.gov

61 st District — Erie, Genesee, Monroe

The Honorable Michael Ransenhofer

New York State Senator

8203 Main Street, Suite 4

Williamsville, NY 14221
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mailto:grisanti@nysenate.gov

State Senate

716-631-8695

State Address:

848 Legislative Office Bldg.

Albany, NY 12247

ranz@nysenate.gov

The Honorable George D. Maziarz

New York State Senator

175 Walnut Street, Suite 6

Lockport, NY 14094

716-434-0680

Districtl - Monroe, Niagara, Orleans
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mailto:ranz@nysenate.gov

State Senate

State Address:

708 Legislative Office Bldg.

Albany, NY 12247

maziarz@nysenate.gov

District 63 — Erie

The Honorable Timothy M. Kennedy

New York State Senator

2239 South Park Avenue

Buffalo, NY 14220

716-826-2683

State Address:
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State Senate

506 Legislative Office Bldg.

Albany, NY 12247

kennedy@nysenate.gov
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